UNIVERSITY OF

BATH

Student-Generated Record of Assessment

This document has been generated electronically by the named student from the University’s records. To verify the authenticity
of the information in this document you are advised to contact the University of Bath. Further information is provided on the

University website at https://www.bath.ac.uk/guides/verify-an-award/.

Student Name: [FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAMES SURNAME]

Department: [Name of department]

Programme Title: [Name of programme, e.g. M Sc Management with Finance]

Lang Of Instruction: English

Registration Number: 123456789

Start Date: [Start date] HESA Number: 0000012345678

Award Name: [Name of Award, e.g. Master of Sciencein Management with Finance]

Date of Award: [Date of Award] Degree Class Awarded: [Classification description]

Final Stage Averages:

Part/Stage Average

Part 4 Taught Stage 64.90

Part 4 Diss/Proj Stage 69.60

Overall Programme Average: 66.47

Year 1 Results (2017/8)

Part 4 Taught Stage

Unit Credits Mark

Code Name Awarded Attempt (%) Outcome

MN30170 Fundamentals of accounting and financial management 6 1 68 Pass
CW MN30170 Coursework 20% Wt 76 Pass
EX MN30170 Examination 80% Wt 66 Pass

MN50167 Marketing 6 1 69 Pess
CW MN50167 Coursework 30% Wt 78 Pass
EX MN50167 Examination 70% Wt 65 Pass

MN50169 Business economics 6 1 47 Pass
CW MN50169 Essay 0% Wt Pass
EX MN50169 Examination 100% Wt 47 Pass

MN50174 Human resource management 6 1 62 Pass
CW MN50174 Coursework 20% Wt 52 Pass
EX MN50174 Examination 80% Wt 65 Pass

MN50175 Operations management 6 1 62 Pass
CW MNB50175 Coursework 50% Wt 62 Pass
EX MN50175 Examination 50% Wt 62 Pass

MN50166 Methods of management research 6 1 73 Pass
CW MN50166 Group Coursework 70% Wt 72 Pass

Note: modules marked as AUDIT or EXTRA do not count towards the Final Award.



Student-Generated Record of Assessment

UNIVERSITY OF

BATH

This document has been generated electronically by the named student from the University’s records. To verify the authenticity
of the information in this document you are advised to contact the University of Bath. Further information is provided on the
University website at https://www.bath.ac.uk/guides/verify-an-award/.

Student Name: [FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAMES SURNAME]

Part 4 Taught Stage
Unit
Code Name

Credits
Awarded Attempt

Page 2 of 2

Mark
(%) Outcome

CW MN50166 Individual Coursework
MN50180 Fundamentals of corporate finance

EX MN50180 - Examination

MN50182 Financial management for international business

EX MN50182 Exam
MN50412 Investment banking

EX MN50412 Examination
M N50550 Business analytics

CW MN50550 Coursework
EX MN50550 Examination
Part 4 Diss/Proj Stage
Unit
Code Name

30% Wt
6 1

100% Wt
6 1

100% Wt
6 1

100% Wt
6 1

40% Wt
60% Wt

Credits
Awarded Attempt

75 Pass
70 Pass

70 Pass
54 Pass

54 Pass
75 Pass

75 Pess
69 Pass

63 Pass
73 Pass

Mark
(%) Outcome

MN50666 Business anaysis practicum

CW MN50666 Case Poster Presentation
CW MN50666 Project Presentation
CW MN50666 Report

M N50667 Business analysis report

CW MN50667 Coursework
EXTRA Units
Unit
Code Name

24 1

20% Wt
20% Wt
60% Wt

6 1

100% Wt

Credits
Awarded Attempt

71 Pass

50 Pass
90 Pass
72 Pass
64 Pass

64 Pass

Mark
(%) Outcome

ELO00007 EXTRA UNIT Summer pre-sessional 5 (management)

MNOOOOO EXTRA UNIT Academic integrity training & test

OT Academic integrity training & test (Mang)

Note: modules marked as AUDIT or EXTRA do not count towards the Final Award.

100% Wt

Pass

Generated Date: 29 October 2019



