

Student-Generated Record of Assessment

This document has been generated electronically by the named student from the University's records. To verify the authenticity of the information in this document you are advised to contact the University of Bath. Further information is provided on the University website at https://www.bath.ac.uk/guides/verify-an-award/.

Student Name: [FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAMES SURNAME]

Department: [Name of department]

Programme Title: [Name of programme, e.g. MSc Management with Finance]

Lang Of Instruction: English Registration Number: 123456789

Start Date: [Start date] HESA Number: 0000012345678

Award Name: [Name of Award, e.g. Master of Science in Management with Finance]

Date of Award: [Date of Award] Degree Class Awarded: [Classification description]

Final Stage Averages:	
Part/Stage	Average
Part 4 Taught Stage	64.90
Part 4 Diss/Proj Stage	69.60
Overall Programme Average:	66.47

Year 1 Results (2017/8)

Part 4 Taught Stage

Unit Code	Name	Credits Awarded Attempt	Mark (%)	Outcome
MN30170	Fundamentals of accounting and financial management	6 1	68	Pass
	CW MN30170 Coursework	20% Wt	76	Pass
	EX MN30170 Examination	80% Wt	66	Pass
MN50167	Marketing	6 1	69	Pass
	CW MN50167 Coursework	30% Wt	78	Pass
	EX MN50167 Examination	70% Wt	65	Pass
MN50169	Business economics	6 1	47	Pass
	CW MN50169 Essay	0% Wt		Pass
	EX MN50169 Examination	100% Wt	47	Pass
MN50174	Human resource management	6 1	62	Pass
	CW MN50174 Coursework	20% Wt	52	Pass
	EX MN50174 Examination	80% Wt	65	Pass
MN50175	Operations management	6 1	62	Pass
	CW MN50175 Coursework	50% Wt	62	Pass
	EX MN50175 Examination	50% Wt	62	Pass
MN50166	Methods of management research	6 1	73	Pass
	CW MN50166 Group Coursework	70% Wt	72	Pass

Note: modules marked as AUDIT or EXTRA do not count towards the Final Award.



Student-Generated Record of Assessment

This document has been generated electronically by the named student from the University's records. To verify the authenticity of the information in this document you are advised to contact the University of Bath. Further information is provided on the University website at https://www.bath.ac.uk/guides/verify-an-award/.

Student Name: [FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAMES SURNAME]

Page 2 of 2

Pa	art	4	Tau	ght	Stage
----	-----	---	-----	-----	-------

Unit Code	Name	Credits Awarded Attempt	Mark (%) Outcome
	CW MN50166 Individual Coursework	30% Wt	75 Pass
MN50180	Fundamentals of corporate finance	6 1	70 Pass
	EX MN50180 - Examination	100% Wt	70 Pass
MN50182	Financial management for international business	6 1	54 Pass
	EX MN50182 Exam	100% Wt	54 Pass
MN50412	Investment banking	6 1	75 Pass
	EX MN50412 Examination	100% Wt	75 Pass
MN50550	Business analytics	6 1	69 Pass
	CW MN50550 Coursework	40% Wt	63 Pass
	EX MN50550 Examination	60% Wt	73 Pass
Part 4 Dis	s/Proj Stage		
Unit Code	Name	Credits Awarded Attempt	Mark (%) Outcome
MN50666	Business analysis practicum	24 1	71 Pass
	CW MN50666 Case Poster Presentation	20% Wt	50 Pass
	CW MN50666 Project Presentation	20% Wt	90 Pass
	CW MN50666 Report	60% Wt	72 Pass
MN50667	Business analysis report	6 1	64 Pass
	CW MN50667 Coursework	100% Wt	64 Pass
EXTRA U	Units		
Unit Code	Name	Credits Awarded Attempt	Mark (%) Outcome
EL00007	EXTRA UNIT Summer pre-sessional 5 (management)		
MN00000	EXTRA UNIT Academic integrity training & test	0 1	Pass
	OT Academic integrity training & test (Mang)	100% Wt	Pass

Generated Date: 29 October 2019